TERM 2B 2016 16 MAY - 26 JUNE

5:40pm

6:40pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY  FRIDAY

Studio

Studio

Xango Studio

Studio Studio

Latin Dance

Latin Dance

Xango Capoeria
349 Montague Rd,
West End

Samba

Improvers Starter no Pé Starter
Latin Dance Latin Dance Latin Dance
Improvers Starter Starter
SATURDAY  SUNDAY DANCE COURSES PARTIES
Studio Studio 6 WEEK COURSE Friday Saturday
1 hour/week
_ Recommended for beginners BAILE LATIN MIX
Latin Dance SALSA Weekly Weekly
Improvers MERENGUE Zouk Lambada | Bolero Intro Lesson 7pm -
_ _ BACHATA Samba de Gafieira | 8:30pm
Latin Dance Wedding Dance  FoRrRrO Salsa Bachata Social Dancing 8:30pm -
Starter Course SAMBA 9pm - 12:30am 12:00am |
ZOUK LAMBADA
Workshops/ Cuban Salsa
Bootcamps Starter 6 WEEK COURSE TANGO PRACTICA
1 hour/week Fortnightly
Cuban Salsa suitable for beginners S5pm - 7pm

Improvers

6 WEEK COURSE

1 hour/week

Must have prior dance
experience - please contact us

(&
est.'94

m/v'

LATIN DANCE ACADEMY



