TERM 2B 2016 16 MAY - 26 JUNE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	Studio	Studio	Xango	Studio	Studio	Studio
			Xango Capoeria 349 Montague Rd, West End			
5:40pm	Latin Dance Improvers	Latin Dance Starter	Samba no Pé Starter			
6:40pm				Latin Dance Improvers	Latin Dance Starter	Latin Dance Starter

SATURDA	AY SUNDAY	DANCE COURSES	PARTIES	S	
Studio	Studio	6 WEEK COURSE 1 hour/week	- Friday	Saturday	
Latin Danc	re	Recommended for beginners SALSA MERENGUE BACHATA FORRÓ SAMBA ZOUK LAMBADA	BAILE Weekly	LATIN MIX Weekly	
2:00pm Improvers			Zouk Lambada Bolero Samba de Gafieira	8:30pm Social Dancing 8:30pm - 12:00am	
Latin Danc 3:00pm Starter	e Wedding Dance Course		Salsa Bachata 9pm - 12:30am		
Workshop	s/ Cuban Salsa		9pm - 12.30am		
4:00pm Bootcamp	s Starter	6 WEEK COURSE 1 hour/week		TANGO PRACTICA Fortnightly	
5:00pm	Cuban Salsa Improvers	suitable for beginners	est.'94	5pm - 7pm	
·	<u> </u>	6 WEEK COURSE 1 hour/week		rhythmics	
		Must have prior dance experience - please contact us		LATIN DANCE ACADEMY	